JYOTI PANDEY

Jyotipandeyin14@kunainital.ac.in; jyotipandeyin14@gmail.com

+91-8954457634

https://orcid.org/my-orcid

A dedicated educator with more than five years of experience teaching and advising graduate and postgraduate students. A self-motivated and passionate research scholar who aspires to provide a challenging and engaging learning environment in which students can grow as lifelong scholars and learners.

s
Doctor of Philosophy – Management (Finance)
Kumaun University, Nainital: Thesis submitted (Jan'22)
Master of Business Administration- HR and Marketing
Uttarakhand Technical Univesity, Dehradun
Bachelor of Business Administration – General Management
Kumaun University, Nainital
tials
Assistant Professor, Faculty of Management, Kumaun University, Nainital
Commerce PGT Sunrise Convent Senior Secondary School, Almora
Research Scholar – Faculty of Management
Kumaun University, Nainital s
UGC-NET, Management
For the years 2015 and 2016, received the Amrapali Merit Award for being the best student (Academics) in MBA.
For three consecutive years, 2011, 2012, and 2013, received the Amrapali Merit Award as the best student (Academics) in BBA.

At Faculty of	Basic Accounting
Management	Corporate Accounting
	Financial Management
	Income Tax Law & Practice
	Banking & Operations Management
	Management of Industrial Relations
	Compensation Management
LIST OF PUBLICA	TIONS

• Pandey, J. et al., (2021) An analysis of abnormal returns associated with stock splits. The Singapore Economic Review <u>https://doi.org/10.1142/S0217590821500806</u>

Research Interests

- Corporate Actions
- Initial Public Offerings (IPOs)
- Corporate Valuation

(Mrs. Jyoti Pandey)